

#10850-P

10-ton Mobile Frame Straightener

Part #	Description	Qty
1	Pulling Shaft	3
2	Frame	1
3	Pully Wheel & Base	1
4	M8 Nut	1
5	Spring	1
6	Lock Bolt	1
7	M12 x65 Bolt	1
8	Washer	3
9	M12 Nut	3
10	Chain	1
11	Pin	1
12	Split Pin	1
13	Hook	1
14	Lock Plate	1
15	Bush	4
16	Wheels	2
17	Bearing	2
18	M8x65 Bolt	2
19	Pulling Shaft	1
20	Lock Pin	1
21	Lever Arm	1
22	Inside Bushing	1
23	Outside Bushing	1
24	Pully Wheel	1

